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Is The curriculum is up-to-date ?

AVERAGE (50.000%)

_ ————EXCELLENT (0.000%)
VERY GOOD (6.667%)

GOOD@433¥%)—in— -

I EXCELLENT (0.000%) VERY GOOD (6.667%) N GOOD (43.322%) H AVERAGE (50.000%)
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Curriculum emphasis both theory and applications?

GOOD (43.333%) —
AVERAGE (26.667%)

T BEXCELLENT (2.332%)

WERY GOOD (26.667%)

I EXCELLENT (3.333%) VERY GDOD (26.667%) WM GOOD (42.323%) M AVERAGE (26.667%)
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How do you consider the infrastructure present in the college, for your course curriculum.

GOOD (76.667%) —
— AVERAGE (3.333%)
T ————EXCELLENT (0.000%)
VERY GOOD (20.000%)
BN EXCELLENT (0.000%) VERY GOOD (20.000%) WM GOOD (76.667%) N AVERAGE (3.333%)

https://erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=35&chartname=Pie

414



7124/24,12:22 PM erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=35&chartname=Pie

https://erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=35&chartname=Pie

AVERAGE (0.000%)

How do you rate the syllabus structure for the subject?
_—GE00D (50.000%)
T EXCELLENT (3.333%)
WERY GOOD (46.667%)
N EXCELLEMT (3.222%) VERY GOOD (46.667%) M GOOD (50.000%) M AVERAGE (0.000%)
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AVERAGE (3.333%)

Adequate reference material is available for the syllabus designed?
GOOD (50.000%)
e EXCELLENT (0.000%)
WERY GOOD (46667
I EXCELLENT (0.000%) VERY GOOD (46667%) WM GOOD (50.000%) MM AVERAGE (2.333%)
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Sufficient course material is provided by the faculties?

GO0D (23.333%)
VERY GOOD (60.000%) AVERAGE (10.000%)
EXCELLENT (6.667%)
I EXCELLENT (6.667%) VERY GOOD (80.000%) M GOOD (23.333%) M AVERAGE (10.000%)
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Grade the project work/ field work included in the course curriculum ?
G000 (53.333%)
AVERAGE (6.667%)
EXCELLENT (5.667%)
VERY GOOD (33.333%)
I EXCELLENT (6.667%) VERY GOOD (33.333%) I GOOD (53.232%) M AVERAGE (6.667%)
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Rate whether teachers tried to complete the syllabus?

VERY GOOD (e0.000%) — —

GOOD (20.000%)

AVERAGE (0.000%)

EXCELLENT (20.000%)

B E<CELLENT (20.000%) = VERY GOOD (60.000%) NI GOOD (20.000%) MM AVERAGE (0.000%)
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Were online classes organized?
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EXCELLENT (100.000%)—
GOOD (0.000%)
///_:}J’EHAEE (0.000%)
VERY GOOD (0.000%)
BN EXCELLENT (100.000%) VERY GOOD (0.000%) M GOOD (0.000%) M AVERAGE (0.000%)
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Were practical classes arranged adequately?

WVERY GOOD (16.667%)
GOOD(13.333%)
EXCELLENT (70.000%) — AVERAGE (0.000%)
I E<CELLENT (70.000%) WVERY GOOD (16.667%) N GOOD (13.3322%) M AVERAGE (0.000%)
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Rate the efficiency of Internal/Tutorial/Class test organized by the college?

EXCELLENT (73.333%) —n

BN EXCELLENT (73.333%) VERY GOOD (26.667%) WM GOOD (0.000%) NN AVERAGE (0.000%)
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WVERY GOOD (26.667%)

GOOD (0.000%)
///—:NEHAEE (0.000%)
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How was the admission in online mode?

EXCELLENT (90.000%) ————————
VERY GOOD (10.000%)
GOOD (0.000%)
///—:M’EHAEE (0.000%)
BN EXCELLENT (50.000%) VERY GOOD (10.000%) N GOOD (0.000%) NN AVERAGE (0.000%)
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Rate the cooperation from the office staff members regarding Train concession and Scholarship?

WVERY GOOD (30.000%)

GOOD (0.000%)
///—:NEHAEE (0.000%)

EXCELLENT (70.000%) —

N EXCELLENT (70.000%) VERY GOOD (20.000%:) MM GOOD (0.000%) N AVERAGE (0.000%)
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